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.
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Data
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Scad.
Amm.

Scad.
Preimm.

MINEO  ANDREA Palermo 1 23/10/1996 PA 04/10/2016Immatricolato 69.600

STANZIONE  DIEGO Siena 2 28/01/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 58.800

LUCIOLI  RICCARDO Siena 3 20/05/1997 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 55.200

BEVILACQUA  GIULIA Parma 4 16/09/1996 PR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 55.200

LEONARDI  MATTEO Siena 5 18/05/1997 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 54.900

SGAMBATO  NOEMI Grosseto 6 30/05/1996 GR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 53.800

BIGI  ELISA Arezzo 7 25/06/1997 AR 10/10/2016Immatricolato 53.400

ROSSI  ELIA Arezzo 8 21/09/1992 AR 10/10/2016Immatricolato 52.000

DE BLASI  ALESSIA Siena 9 16/12/1997 SI 10/10/2016Immatricolato 50.300

CELLESI  GIULIO Poggibonsi 10 21/04/1997 SI 10/10/2016Immatricolato 50.000

MINUCCI  JONATHAN Poggibonsi 11 10/07/1990 SI 13/10/2016Immatricolato 49.900

BETTI  CHIARA Siena 12 29/07/1996 SI 05/12/2016Ammesso 46.500

CIANI  JACOPO Poggibonsi 13 11/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 45.600

CAPPELLI SASSON  ELIA TOMMASO Siena 14 21/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 45.400

HUELLER  ANDREA Trento 15 27/07/1996 TN Non ammesso 44.500

CARAFFINI  GIULIO Arezzo 16 05/01/1996 AR Non ammesso 44.400

NIFOSI'  GIUSEPPE Comiso 17 07/02/1996 RG Non ammesso 44.400

ROSI  BEATRICE Orbetello 18 26/11/1997 GR Non ammesso 43.900

NELLI  MARTINA Grosseto 19 19/09/1997 GR Non ammesso 43.800

FERRANDINO  SONIA Aversa 20 08/07/1996 CE Non ammesso 42.900

PLAZZA  MARIARITA Palermo 21 02/05/1996 PA Non ammesso 42.200

COLI'  FRANCESCA Galatina 22 18/06/1997 LE Non ammesso 42.100

MANGIARUGA  GIORGIA Modica 23 02/12/1997 RG Non ammesso 41.900
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CASACCIO  CAROLA Siena 24 15/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 41.600

MEOLA  ANTONIO Benevento 25 27/06/1990 BN Non ammesso 41.300

DI RE  FLAVIA Campobasso 26 10/09/1996 CB Non ammesso 40.700

BONUCCI  GINEVRA Siena 27 13/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 40.700

NICCOLUCCI  LIVIA Siena 28 04/02/1996 SI Non ammesso 40.500

CIPRIANI  SILVIA Poggibonsi 29 11/04/1996 SI Non ammesso 40.300

FLORINDI  GIULIA Siena 30 17/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 40.200

TURCHI  GIULIA Siena 31 04/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 39.700

CIANCHI  VIRGINIA Siena 32 22/02/1996 SI Non ammesso 39.100

LURINI  FILIPPO Montevarchi 33 11/05/1996 AR Non ammesso 38.200

CARRAI  ALBERTO Firenze 34 16/09/1984 FI Non ammesso 38.200

ROSSETTI  CARLOTTA Montepulciano 35 30/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 37.900

SOTTANI  SOFIA Grosseto 36 19/05/1991 GR Non ammesso 37.500

MEZZETTI  FRANCESCO Siena 37 08/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 37.100

SEPE  GIUSEPPE Napoli 38 22/02/1995 NA Non ammesso 36.800

CODOGNO  MAICOL Bolzano 39 07/06/1995 BZ Non ammesso 36.700

MALENTACCA  ALICE Arezzo 40 07/01/1997 AR Non ammesso 36.400

GAIA  MARTINA Orbetello 41 29/03/1995 GR Non ammesso 36.400

BANELLA  VENERE Grosseto 42 23/02/1997 GR Non ammesso 36.400

PAGLIAI  LUCA Siena 43 30/01/1993 SI Non ammesso 36.300

GALLORINI  JURI Arezzo 44 23/12/1992 AR Non ammesso 36.000

PIANIGIANI  TOMMASO Castiglion Fiorentino 45 23/11/1994 AR Non ammesso 35.900

MERLINI  ALESSIO Empoli 46 08/07/1994 FI Non ammesso 35.200
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D'AMBROSIO  ANNA LISA Battipaglia 47 12/04/1997 SA Non ammesso 35.100

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA  ENRICO Empoli 48 29/10/1984 FI Non ammesso 34.700

ROCCHI  SOFIA Massa Marittima 49 29/10/1997 GR Non ammesso 34.600

PUZZO  MIRIAM Ragusa 50 21/04/1998 RG Non ammesso 34.300

FINETTI  DAVIDE Montepulciano 51 24/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 34.200

GONZI  CHIARA Figline Valdarno 52 26/05/1995 FI Non ammesso 33.600

BALDINI  MATTEO Poggibonsi 53 05/07/1997 SI Non ammesso 32.400

MORRI  GIORGIA Urbino 54 28/02/1991 PU Non ammesso 32.300

ALBERTELLA  JESSICA Siena 55 02/01/1997 SI Non ammesso 32.200

RONCHESE  GINEVRA Roma 56 20/12/1996 RM Non ammesso 31.900

GHINI  ALEX Poggibonsi 57 05/11/1996 SI Non ammesso 31.900

AFZALI  RAMIN Acireale 58 23/09/1993 CT Non ammesso 31.800

MANFUCCI  MICHELA Città di Castello 59 02/11/1997 PG Non ammesso 31.200

CONFORTI  ALESSIO Poggibonsi 60 04/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 31.000

SCARPANTI  MARTINA Montepulciano 61 22/08/1997 SI Non ammesso 30.800

PANARO  ANGELICA Monopoli 62 17/02/1997 BA Non ammesso 30.800

NARDINI  MARTINA Poggibonsi 63 06/05/1996 SI Non ammesso 30.500

AIAZZI  GIANNI Montevarchi 64 09/04/1995 AR Non ammesso 29.600

GUERRA  ALESSIA Figline Valdarno 65 22/07/1997 FI Non ammesso 27.400

VICINANZA  GIUSEPPE Salerno 66 18/10/1997 SA Non ammesso 26.500

RANDONE  ROBERTA Catania 67 05/02/1998 CT Non ammesso 26.200

SANITATE  PIERLUCA Noci 68 29/04/1995 BA Non ammesso 26.100

MORREALE  SMERALDA Agrigento 69 10/11/1997 AG Non ammesso 26.000
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RAMUSCELLO  SACHA GENT 70 28/01/1998 Non ammesso 25.500

DI RAIMONDO  LUDOVICO Ragusa 71 18/03/1995 RG Non ammesso 25.500

BONARI  ALESSIA Grosseto 72 12/11/1996 GR Non ammesso 25.100

LASORELLA  NIKITA ALEKSEEVITCH Zaretche 73 16/05/1996 Non ammesso 25.100

MURATORI  AURORA Montepulciano 74 29/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 25.000

TRIPPI  NOEMI Arezzo 75 21/07/1997 AR Non ammesso 25.000

PARIS  PAOLA Alzano Lombardo 76 26/12/1996 BG Non ammesso 24.700

GIOMI  VITTORIA Poggibonsi 77 21/04/1995 SI Non ammesso 24.600

TOGNETTO  RACHELE Poggibonsi 78 17/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 24.500

DEMARIA  EMANUELE Augusta 79 22/02/1980 SR Non ammesso 24.200

FRANCHI  GIOVANNI Arezzo 80 01/05/1990 AR Non ammesso 24.100

AVERSA  AGNESE Caltagirone 81 06/07/1997 CT Non ammesso 24.000

PIAZZAI  AURORA Acquapendente 82 09/01/1997 VT Non ammesso 23.800

PITTALIS  SELENE Siena 83 16/01/1998 SI Non ammesso 23.000

NOCCO  VITTORIA Maglie 84 04/07/1996 LE Non ammesso 22.500

NARDI  VERONICA Montepulciano 85 03/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 22.500

NASTI  VALENTINA Torre Annunziata 86 02/03/1996 NA Non ammesso 21.700

VENTURINI  MARIA SERENA Roma 87 29/11/1997 RM Non ammesso 21.600

LOPATRIELLO  LUCA Piedimonte Matese 88 25/10/1995 CE Non ammesso 21.500

CHERUBINI  SOFIA Grosseto 89 16/09/1995 GR Non ammesso 21.500

RAMBALDI  FABIANA Peschiera del Garda 90 24/06/1996 VR Non ammesso 21.400

SPINELLI  FEDERICO Siena 91 28/10/1997 SI Non ammesso 21.000
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FRANCHI  GIOVANNI Arezzo 254 01/05/1990 AR Non ammesso 24.100

AVERSA  AGNESE Caltagirone 255 06/07/1997 CT Non ammesso 24.000

OSSARRI  MARCO Taranto 256 21/03/1984 TA Non ammesso 24.000

LIVI  FILIPPO Poggibonsi 257 29/07/1995 SI Non ammesso 23.900

ULLO  CLAUDIA Piombino 258 27/07/1997 LI Non ammesso 23.900

SILVESTRU  ANDREI Chisinau 259 13/02/1992 Non ammesso 23.800

DAINELLI  SIMONE Poggibonsi 260 01/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 23.800

PIAZZAI  AURORA Acquapendente 261 09/01/1997 VT Non ammesso 23.800

ORSI  LETIZIA Empoli 262 12/04/1997 FI Non ammesso 23.700

RINALDI  CAMILLA Grosseto 263 23/07/1997 GR Non ammesso 23.600

GAROFALO  MARCO Siena 264 01/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 23.600

CEROFOLINI  GABRIELE Bibbiena 265 01/10/1991 AR Non ammesso 23.500

MALLAH  JARIR Grosseto 266 08/08/1996 GR Non ammesso 23.500

BARTOLINI  ALESSIO Arezzo 267 01/10/1997 AR Non ammesso 23.500

VATORE  GIULIA Grosseto 268 23/12/1996 GR Non ammesso 23.400

CAPACCI  JASMINE Arezzo 269 07/09/1994 AR Non ammesso 23.200

MECONCELLI  GABRIELE Siena 270 13/08/1996 SI Non ammesso 23.200

MANCINI  GIULIA Grosseto 271 27/05/1996 GR Non ammesso 22.700

PEPI  MATTIA Siena 272 01/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 22.700

SEVERI  NICCOLÒ Arezzo 273 03/06/1997 AR Non ammesso 22.700

LORENZINI  MARTINA Siena 274 16/02/1996 SI Non ammesso 22.300

RIPULLONE  GIULIA Stigliano 275 08/09/1993 MT Non ammesso 22.100

IANNÌ  LUCA Mazzarino 276 31/07/1997 CL Non ammesso 22.100
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SINA  JOANA Tirana 277 06/01/1987 Non ammesso 22.000

NICOLOSI  ANTONINO Paternò 278 01/03/1998 CT Non ammesso 22.000

UGURGIERI  NICOLA Grosseto 279 03/07/1997 GR Non ammesso 21.900

PAGNI  FRANCESCO Siena 280 04/11/1996 SI Non ammesso 21.800

SALVIETTI  FRANCESCA Cortona 281 19/09/1973 AR Non ammesso 21.700

ANDREONI  ALESSIO Acquapendente 282 20/02/1997 VT Non ammesso 21.700

NASTI  VALENTINA Torre Annunziata 283 02/03/1996 NA Non ammesso 21.700

RROSHI  SARA Arezzo 284 12/05/1997 AR Non ammesso 21.700

VENTURINI  MARIA SERENA Roma 285 29/11/1997 RM Non ammesso 21.600

SIRAGUSA  ILARIA Poggibonsi 286 26/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 21.600

CASCINI  CAMILLA Montevarchi 287 11/12/1996 AR Non ammesso 21.600

CHERUBINI  SOFIA Grosseto 288 16/09/1995 GR Non ammesso 21.500

MULAS  MONICA Lanusei 289 14/05/1997 NU Non ammesso 21.300

MANGONE  ORNELLA Cariati 290 20/12/1996 CS Non ammesso 21.200

SPINELLI  FEDERICO Siena 291 28/10/1997 SI Non ammesso 21.000

ALBA  SARA Mussomeli 292 04/04/1997 CL Non ammesso 20.900

CRUZ BACA  GERALDINE KRISTEL ALEXA Lima 293 16/01/1996 Non ammesso 20.700

LENTI  EMANUELA Chiusi 294 15/11/1986 SI Non ammesso 20.300

NOTO  CLARA Ragusa 295 04/05/1996 RG Non ammesso 20.000

COMETI  VITTORIA Poggibonsi 296 22/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 20.000
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CALDELLI  LORENZO Grosseto 1 09/12/1993 GR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 70.400

BERNESCHI  PATRIZIA Arezzo 2 09/07/1996 AR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 68.500

SISI  BEATRICE Arezzo 3 26/01/1996 AR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 65.800

POLITI  ANGELA MARIA Poggibonsi 4 30/06/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 65.500

BARTOLUCCI  GABRIELE Siena 5 08/05/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 64.300

PAOLI  MARTINA Poggibonsi 6 16/09/1997 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 64.200

SAVONA  MARIA Erice 7 31/10/1997 TP 04/10/2016Immatricolato 63.200

D'ALOIA  ANTONELLA Benevento 8 19/10/1997 BN 04/10/2016Immatricolato 62.400

MAGINI  LUCREZIA Montepulciano 9 01/04/1997 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 62.100

MENCHETTI  JACOPO Montepulciano 10 21/05/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 60.600

PALAMÀ  ROBERTO Galatina 11 23/10/1996 LE 04/10/2016Immatricolato 59.800

D'ALESSANDRO  MATILDE Arezzo 12 13/04/1996 AR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 59.500

RIGACCI  LEONARDO Poggibonsi 13 11/07/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 59.400

CELLINI  MARIALAURA Poggibonsi 14 19/10/1996 SI 10/10/2016Immatricolato 59.000

SCELZO  FRANCESCO Marsicovetere 15 26/05/1995 PZ 10/10/2016Immatricolato 58.400

AMATO  THEO DORDRECHT 16 28/03/1995 10/10/2016Immatricolato 57.600

RONCUCCI  LEONARDO Siena 17 10/08/1997 SI 13/10/2016Immatricolato 57.600

FABBRI  GIULIA Arezzo 18 15/06/1997 AR 24/10/2016Immatricolato 56.900

BRANDI  FRANCESCO Grosseto 19 08/05/1993 GR 14/11/2016Immatricolato 55.900

MUTARELLI  NICCOLÒ Arezzo 20 11/01/1993 AR 21/11/2016Immatricolato 55.700

SENESI  FRANCESCO Arezzo 21 04/09/1995 AR 01/12/2016Immatricolato 55.600

MANDARA'  LORENZO Ragusa 22 15/05/1995 RG Non ammesso 55.600

COSTA  MAYKOL Portoferraio 23 01/02/1991 LI Non ammesso 55.600
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LUCIOLI  RICCARDO Siena 24 20/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 55.200

CARBOCCI  NAOMI Palermo 25 17/05/1996 PA Non ammesso 55.200

CAPANNOLI  BERNARDO Siena 26 28/01/1997 SI Non ammesso 55.200

BUSCEMA  GAIA Ragusa 27 15/01/1998 RG Non ammesso 54.900

BASSI  LAURA Poggibonsi 28 16/04/1995 SI Non ammesso 54.600

DONDI  GINEVRA Siena 29 10/10/1995 SI Non ammesso 54.500

CATALANI  RICCARDO Arezzo 30 01/04/1993 AR Non ammesso 54.100

CURCIO  LUCA Crema 31 22/07/1995 CR Non ammesso 54.000

BRANCADORI PERINI RAGNONI  BIANCA Siena 32 28/09/1995 SI Non ammesso 53.500

LEONE  BENITO Gravina In Puglia 33 01/02/1997 BA Non ammesso 53.300

MANESCALCHI  RICCARDO Sansepolcro 34 24/07/1990 AR Non ammesso 53.200

DELLA GATTA  DANIELA Grosseto 35 11/01/1997 GR Non ammesso 53.100

CONGIU  MARA Cagliari 36 06/05/1995 CA Non ammesso 53.100

GIOVAGNOLI  MARCO Viterbo 37 25/09/1993 VT Non ammesso 53.000

MARCHI  RACHELE Arezzo 38 20/07/1993 AR Non ammesso 52.700

GATTARI  MARTINA Città di Castello 39 08/01/1994 PG Non ammesso 52.400

ROSATI  FILIPPO Montepulciano 40 13/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 52.200

SALUCCI  MARTINA Empoli 41 15/03/1996 FI Non ammesso 52.000

GROSSO  PAOLA Acri 42 29/06/1997 CS Non ammesso 52.000

AMARABOM  IFEANYI CHIKERE Siena 43 20/08/1997 SI Non ammesso 52.000

FOSSATI  ANDREA Orbetello 44 21/08/1993 GR Non ammesso 51.800

GUERRINI  MICHAEL Montepulciano 45 05/07/1995 SI Non ammesso 51.800

CORSI  ERIKA Grosseto 46 11/11/1992 GR Non ammesso 51.800
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SCICOLONE  ANGELO Gela 47 01/09/1997 CL Non ammesso 51.700

DE PASCALIS  MATTEO Maglie 48 22/04/1997 LE Non ammesso 51.500

FABBRI  GIANLUCA Bibbiena 49 29/01/1997 AR Non ammesso 51.400

CRESTI  SIMONE Montepulciano 50 03/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 50.900

VITALE  FRANCESCA Castrovillari 51 16/04/1994 CS Non ammesso 50.700

SPERTI  FRANCESCA Arezzo 52 22/05/1997 AR Non ammesso 50.700

BETTI  VITTORIA Siena 53 07/08/1997 SI Non ammesso 50.400

AGGRAVI  ENEA Poggibonsi 54 10/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 50.400

DE BLASI  ALESSIA Siena 55 16/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 50.300

ZACCHEI  LEONARDO Siena 56 04/07/1997 SI Non ammesso 50.100

CELLESI  GIULIO Poggibonsi 57 21/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 50.000

GIUSEPPI  MICHELE Arezzo 58 28/11/1992 AR Non ammesso 49.600

DE VIRGILIIS  ALESSANDRA Brindisi 59 05/06/1996 BR Non ammesso 49.600

CUTINI  VENERE Montefiascone 60 15/03/1997 VT Non ammesso 48.800

CIULLA  LORENZO Siena 61 23/10/1997 SI Non ammesso 48.700

BONARI  SERENA Montepulciano 62 20/03/1997 SI Non ammesso 48.500

ERDAS  FRANCESCA Cecina 63 18/03/1997 LI Non ammesso 48.500

TINACCI  FRANCESCA Montevarchi 64 18/12/1997 AR Non ammesso 48.500

BISOGNI  GIULIA Acquapendente 65 10/05/1997 VT Non ammesso 48.200

CARNEVALI  GIOVANNI Siena 66 25/08/1996 SI Non ammesso 48.100

ZARRONI  LORENZO Arezzo 67 13/02/1993 AR Non ammesso 47.800

BARI  CASSANDRA Siena 68 13/09/1993 SI Non ammesso 47.600

GORI  ALESSIA Bibbiena 69 22/05/1997 AR Non ammesso 47.300
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DI MICCO  LUIGI Poggibonsi 70 03/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 47.200

BIANCUCCI  SARA Siena 71 06/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 47.000

VENERINI  MATILDE MARGHERITA Siena 72 20/06/1996 SI Non ammesso 46.800

MALCAPI  MATTEO Grosseto 73 28/01/1997 GR Non ammesso 46.800

GRAZIANO  LISA Acquapendente 74 18/01/1994 VT Non ammesso 46.500

BORGOGNI  FEDERICO Siena 75 11/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 46.100

FANETTI  PIETRO Siena 76 27/07/1997 SI Non ammesso 45.700

CIANI  JACOPO Poggibonsi 77 11/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 45.600

CHIASSO  NICOLÒ Orvieto 78 20/08/1996 TR Non ammesso 45.600

CAPPELLI SASSON  ELIA TOMMASO Siena 79 21/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 45.400

MANTENGOLI  ANDREA Grosseto 80 07/05/1996 GR Non ammesso 45.100

ROSSI  TOMMASO Montepulciano 81 06/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 44.900

CHIANTINI  MATTEO Siena 82 29/04/1989 SI Non ammesso 44.800

ROMAGNOLI  GIULIA Grosseto 83 19/01/1998 GR Non ammesso 44.600

FOSCHINI  SERENA Orbetello 84 07/11/1997 GR Non ammesso 44.600

HUELLER  ANDREA Trento 85 27/07/1996 TN Non ammesso 44.500

ROMEO  SIMONE GIUSEPPE Poggibonsi 86 18/03/1997 SI Non ammesso 44.500

CARAFFINI  GIULIO Arezzo 87 05/01/1996 AR Non ammesso 44.400

NIFOSI'  GIUSEPPE Comiso 88 07/02/1996 RG Non ammesso 44.400

GORI  SARA Arezzo 89 13/04/1997 AR Non ammesso 44.300

BELLUARDO  ROBERTA Noto 90 13/07/1997 SR Non ammesso 44.000

MAFFEI  SARA Poggibonsi 91 19/07/1997 SI Non ammesso 43.900

ROSI  BEATRICE Orbetello 92 26/11/1997 GR Non ammesso 43.900
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VLAS  SORINA ADELINA buzau 93 25/02/1988 Non ammesso 43.900

BENNICA  ANTONIO Agrigento 94 26/06/1997 AG Non ammesso 43.800

ERCOLANI  CHIARA Portoferraio 95 13/11/1996 LI Non ammesso 43.700

CASTELLI  GIOVANNI Caltanissetta 96 11/05/1985 CL Non ammesso 43.400

FANTONI  GIOVANNI Bibbiena 97 18/06/1997 AR Non ammesso 43.300

LOMARTIRE  BRIGIDA Taranto 98 08/08/1995 TA Non ammesso 43.300

BARATEAU  GIULIETTA Milano 99 19/08/1996 MI Non ammesso 43.300

SQUARCIA  GIULIA Acquapendente 100 02/02/1996 VT Non ammesso 43.000

PARATI  ERICA Arezzo 101 23/04/1996 AR Non ammesso 43.000

MINARDI  FELICE Taranto 102 02/08/1997 TA Non ammesso 42.900

MORI  STEFANIA Poggibonsi 103 25/09/1996 SI Non ammesso 42.900

FERRANDINO  SONIA Aversa 104 08/07/1996 CE Non ammesso 42.900

PEZONE  DARIO Poggibonsi 105 22/10/1997 SI Non ammesso 42.700

SINAJ  BESA VALONA 106 25/08/1989 Non ammesso 42.200

PLAZZA  MARIARITA Palermo 107 02/05/1996 PA Non ammesso 42.200

BATTISTONI  MARTINA Acquapendente 108 18/09/1996 VT Non ammesso 42.200

COLI'  FRANCESCA Galatina 109 18/06/1997 LE Non ammesso 42.100

MERCATELLI  SOFIA Arezzo 110 22/05/1996 AR Non ammesso 42.100

GANGA  FRANCESCO Siena 111 06/12/1996 SI Non ammesso 42.000

VALENTINO  PATRIZIA Piedimonte Matese 112 24/05/1990 CE Non ammesso 42.000

NICCOLUCCI  AGNESE Chiusi 113 16/10/1993 SI Non ammesso 41.800

CORSI  BENEDETTA Poggibonsi 114 01/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 41.700

BARTOLINI  ELISABETTA Arezzo 115 13/12/1997 AR Non ammesso 41.600
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MEOLA  ANTONIO Benevento 116 27/06/1990 BN Non ammesso 41.300

ZENUNI  TATIANA Empoli 117 20/01/1997 FI Non ammesso 41.100

ROSSI  MATTEO Mosca 118 08/07/1996 Non ammesso 41.000

CHERUBINI  MARCO Città della Pieve 119 05/01/1997 PG Non ammesso 41.000

DI RE  FLAVIA Campobasso 120 10/09/1996 CB Non ammesso 40.700

BONUCCI  GINEVRA Siena 121 13/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 40.700

MADAGHIELE  GIANLUCA Brindisi 122 17/04/1996 BR Non ammesso 40.600

FERRARA  FABIANO Sora 123 28/05/1997 FR Non ammesso 40.500

NICCOLUCCI  LIVIA Siena 124 04/02/1996 SI Non ammesso 40.500

GERACI  FRANCESCA Termini Imerese 125 01/10/1996 PA Non ammesso 40.400

CENCINI  LAURA Castiglione del Lago 126 24/05/1996 PG Non ammesso 40.300

SERRANTI  LUCA Orvieto 127 05/07/1995 TR Non ammesso 40.200

BARRASSO  FIORENZA Pisa 128 10/10/1996 PI Non ammesso 40.100

PETRUZZELLI  ALESSANDRO San Giorgio A Cremano 129 26/08/1997 NA Non ammesso 40.100

CURTO  SERENA MARIA Canicattì 130 28/01/1998 AG Non ammesso 40.100

GADOTTI  MARTINA Trento 131 20/08/1993 TN Non ammesso 40.000

ZUPPARDO  GRETA Grosseto 132 15/03/1997 GR Non ammesso 39.800

GHIZZANI  MATTIA Grosseto 133 06/06/1997 GR Non ammesso 39.800

TURCHI  GIULIA Siena 134 04/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 39.700

MECHI  MANUEL Siena 135 02/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 39.700

DONATI  YLENIA Siena 136 14/06/1996 SI Non ammesso 39.500

SABANI  BERSIDA Siena 137 15/10/1997 SI Non ammesso 39.400

SIMEONI  LINDA Orvieto 138 23/09/1997 TR Non ammesso 39.200
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ARNETOLI  SARA Firenze 139 08/04/1996 FI Non ammesso 39.100

MORCIANO  SANTINA CAMPANA Gagliano del Capo 140 20/01/1998 LE Non ammesso 39.100

GUERRI  MARTINA Montepulciano 141 07/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 39.000

GARBINESI  TOMMASO Arezzo 142 22/03/1995 AR Non ammesso 38.900

GIANNONE  MARIALUCIA Ragusa 143 11/10/1997 RG Non ammesso 38.900

GUGLIELMINO  ELISA Modica 144 07/01/1997 RG Non ammesso 38.400

PICCIOLI  MARIA GIULIA Montevarchi 145 15/02/1996 AR Non ammesso 38.300

LURINI  FILIPPO Montevarchi 146 11/05/1996 AR Non ammesso 38.200

CARRAI  ALBERTO Firenze 147 16/09/1984 FI Non ammesso 38.200

SANTELLA  LUCA Rossano 148 19/05/1996 CS Non ammesso 38.100

ARRIGUCCI  GIULIA Prato 149 03/12/1991 PO Non ammesso 38.000

ROSSETTI  CARLOTTA Montepulciano 150 30/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 37.900

CALÌ  ALESSIA Mazzarino 151 03/06/1996 CL Non ammesso 37.900

GORI  FRANCESCO Firenze 152 25/02/1993 FI Non ammesso 37.900

GIUGGIOLI  NICCOLO' Siena 153 10/08/1997 SI Non ammesso 37.800

NUCCI  GIULIA Siena 154 23/11/1997 SI Non ammesso 37.700

BRUSCHETINI  EDOARDO Castiglion Fiorentino 155 27/02/1996 AR Non ammesso 37.600

MEZZETTI  FRANCESCO Siena 156 08/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 37.100

SEPE  GIUSEPPE Napoli 157 22/02/1995 NA Non ammesso 36.800

BOCELLI  SARA Grosseto 158 16/05/1994 GR Non ammesso 36.700

CODOGNO  MAICOL Bolzano 159 07/06/1995 BZ Non ammesso 36.700

BOSSINI  ALESSANDRO Orbetello 160 13/09/1979 GR Non ammesso 36.600

LOVECCHIO  NOEMI San Cataldo 161 27/11/1996 CL Non ammesso 36.500
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MALENTACCA  ALICE Arezzo 162 07/01/1997 AR Non ammesso 36.400

BANELLA  VENERE Grosseto 163 23/02/1997 GR Non ammesso 36.400

GIOVANNINI  FRANCESCA Arezzo 164 27/08/1997 AR Non ammesso 36.300

PAGLIAI  LUCA Siena 165 30/01/1993 SI Non ammesso 36.300

PROIETTO  MARIA CHIARA Sciacca 166 17/07/1997 AG Non ammesso 36.200

FAZZI  DAMIANO Castel del Piano 167 28/03/1996 GR Non ammesso 36.000

GALLORINI  JURI Arezzo 168 23/12/1992 AR Non ammesso 36.000

PIANIGIANI  TOMMASO Castiglion Fiorentino 169 23/11/1994 AR Non ammesso 35.900

CUFFARO  LUCREZIA Agrigento 170 05/01/1996 AG Non ammesso 35.800

D'AMBROSIO  SILVIA Brindisi 171 08/03/1997 BR Non ammesso 35.800

MERLINI  ALESSIO Empoli 172 08/07/1994 FI Non ammesso 35.200

D'AMBROSIO  ANNA LISA Battipaglia 173 12/04/1997 SA Non ammesso 35.100

CHIORAZZO  PIERFRANCESCO Bari 174 25/03/1996 BA Non ammesso 34.900

DIGRANDI  MANUELA Ragusa 175 25/06/1997 RG Non ammesso 34.900

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA  ENRICO Empoli 176 29/10/1984 FI Non ammesso 34.700

STANGANELLI  MARIO DAVIDE Catania 177 25/06/1997 CT Non ammesso 34.600

FERRUCCI  GIULIA Siena 178 11/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 34.600

ALUNNO  VERONICA Perugia 179 13/06/1997 PG Non ammesso 34.600

PAGGI  IRENE Siena 180 09/08/1997 SI Non ammesso 34.200

FINETTI  DAVIDE Montepulciano 181 24/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 34.200

MONTAGNANI  SARA Volterra 182 24/12/1996 PI Non ammesso 34.200

MECARELLI  CLAUDIA Orvieto 183 05/08/1996 TR Non ammesso 33.800

GALLOTTA  CHIARA Trebisacce 184 13/08/1997 CS Non ammesso 33.800
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CORBINELLI  GIOVANNI Poggibonsi 185 24/07/1997 SI Non ammesso 33.800

LUCARELLA  GIOVANNI Martina Franca 186 17/02/1997 TA Non ammesso 33.800

GONZI  CHIARA Figline Valdarno 187 26/05/1995 FI Non ammesso 33.600

BELLINI  BENEDETTA Siena 188 09/08/1994 SI Non ammesso 33.400

MASINI  CAMILLA Siena 189 22/01/1996 SI Non ammesso 33.400

SORRENTINO  CAMILLA Poggibonsi 190 11/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 33.300

SCHIRANO  ENRICA Taranto 191 25/10/1997 TA Non ammesso 33.000

MARONGIU  NICOLA Lanusei 192 30/05/1990 NU Non ammesso 32.900

FOSSATI  ALICE Arezzo 193 20/05/1988 AR Non ammesso 32.600

ROSSETTI  FEDERICO Manduria 194 21/05/1997 TA Non ammesso 32.500

ALBERTELLA  JESSICA Siena 195 02/01/1997 SI Non ammesso 32.200

GHINI  ALEX Poggibonsi 196 05/11/1996 SI Non ammesso 31.900

CORTE  CHIARA Avola 197 15/05/1997 SR Non ammesso 31.800

AFZALI  RAMIN Acireale 198 23/09/1993 CT Non ammesso 31.800

BASTIANINI  MICHELE Grosseto 199 29/01/1998 GR Non ammesso 31.600

ALDINUCCI  LUCREZIA Montevarchi 200 13/07/1996 AR Non ammesso 31.500

ZHUKA  INA Lushnje 201 15/12/1994 Non ammesso 31.400

NARDO  FRANCESCA Cascia 202 16/04/1994 PG Non ammesso 31.300

MARTINELLI  GIACOMO Siena 203 07/06/1995 SI Non ammesso 31.200

CONFORTI  ALESSIO Poggibonsi 204 04/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 31.000

PIERAGNOLI  CATERINA Poggibonsi 205 11/08/1996 SI Non ammesso 30.800

MILITELLO  ANNA Comiso 206 29/01/1997 RG Non ammesso 30.600

NARDINI  MARTINA Poggibonsi 207 06/05/1996 SI Non ammesso 30.500
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RICOTTA  MATTIA Siena 208 31/08/1997 SI Non ammesso 30.500

VISCONTI  SOFIA Montepulciano 209 02/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 30.400

BONCI  CATERINA Siena 210 12/02/1997 SI Non ammesso 30.000

GRASSI  GAIA Poggibonsi 211 26/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 29.800

LOLLI  GIACOMO Arezzo 212 05/05/1997 AR Non ammesso 29.800

AIAZZI  GIANNI Montevarchi 213 09/04/1995 AR Non ammesso 29.600

GAUDIANO  BRUNA Matera 214 28/01/1998 MT Non ammesso 29.600

SABATINI  YURI Grosseto 215 02/06/1982 GR Non ammesso 29.400

CERVELLI  GAIA Firenze 216 29/12/1992 FI Non ammesso 29.300

TERROSI  ANDREA Montepulciano 217 27/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 29.100

FALAGIANI  MARTINA Genova 218 29/09/1997 GE Non ammesso 29.000

BARTOLINI  JESSICA Firenze 219 14/06/1990 FI Non ammesso 29.000

DEIDDA  VALENTINA Sorgono 221 01/04/1997 NU Non ammesso 28.600

GANDOLFO  GIORGIA Palermo 222 09/04/1996 PA Non ammesso 28.600

GALESI  SIMONA Cuneo 223 31/08/1996 CN Non ammesso 27.900

CARUSO  EMANUELA Modica 224 06/09/1997 RG Non ammesso 27.900

OLIVIERO  SALVATORE Napoli 225 07/07/1997 NA Non ammesso 27.900

RUSSO  GIUSEPPE Palermo 226 23/02/1995 PA Non ammesso 27.800

MURINO  GIORGIA Lanusei 227 05/10/1997 NU Non ammesso 27.400

GUERRA  ALESSIA Figline Valdarno 228 22/07/1997 FI Non ammesso 27.400

COLOMBO  GAIA ARIANNA NICOL Milano 229 31/07/1988 MI Non ammesso 27.400

GURRIERI  FABIO Ragusa 230 09/10/1997 RG Non ammesso 27.300

MENICHETTI  MARCO Orvieto 231 20/03/1997 TR Non ammesso 27.200
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PASARE  MARIAROSA Siena 232 19/08/1996 SI Non ammesso 27.100

NICULAE  ANA MARIA GAESTI 233 05/03/1996 Non ammesso 26.800

SIGNORI  EMILY Grosseto 234 21/04/1991 GR Non ammesso 26.800

VICINANZA  GIUSEPPE Salerno 235 18/10/1997 SA Non ammesso 26.500

CORTI  AGNESE Grosseto 236 02/02/1997 GR Non ammesso 26.300

SPALLINO  FEDERICA Como 237 12/06/1997 CO Non ammesso 26.300

SANITATE  PIERLUCA Noci 238 29/04/1995 BA Non ammesso 26.100

LOIACONO  IRENE Moncalieri 239 29/01/1995 TO Non ammesso 25.800

BUZZEGOLI  GENNY Poggibonsi 240 31/03/1994 SI Non ammesso 25.700

MAGAZZINI  NOEMI Empoli 241 15/08/1995 FI Non ammesso 25.600

STANCIU  CARMEN MEDIAS 242 28/12/1993 Non ammesso 25.600

TOMMASSINI  CECILIA Montepulciano 243 28/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 25.500

SABATINI  CHIARA Orbetello 244 30/01/1998 GR Non ammesso 25.300

BONARI  ALESSIA Grosseto 245 12/11/1996 GR Non ammesso 25.100

LASORELLA  NIKITA ALEKSEEVITCH Zaretche 246 16/05/1996 Non ammesso 25.100

MURATORI  AURORA Montepulciano 247 29/05/1997 SI Non ammesso 25.000

GIOMI  VITTORIA Poggibonsi 248 21/04/1995 SI Non ammesso 24.600

BAZZONI  CAMILLA Montepulciano 249 18/04/1997 SI Non ammesso 24.400

FREGOSI  AMBRA MARIA Grosseto 250 10/07/1997 GR Non ammesso 24.300

GALANTINI  ALESSANDRO Arezzo 251 29/11/1990 AR Non ammesso 24.300

LOMBARDO  MARIA Agrigento 252 10/02/1996 AG Non ammesso 24.300

DEMARIA  EMANUELE Augusta 253 22/02/1980 SR Non ammesso 24.200

FRANCHI  GIOVANNI Arezzo 254 01/05/1990 AR Non ammesso 24.100
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AVERSA  AGNESE Caltagirone 255 06/07/1997 CT Non ammesso 24.000

OSSARRI  MARCO Taranto 256 21/03/1984 TA Non ammesso 24.000

LIVI  FILIPPO Poggibonsi 257 29/07/1995 SI Non ammesso 23.900

ULLO  CLAUDIA Piombino 258 27/07/1997 LI Non ammesso 23.900

SILVESTRU  ANDREI Chisinau 259 13/02/1992 Non ammesso 23.800

DAINELLI  SIMONE Poggibonsi 260 01/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 23.800

PIAZZAI  AURORA Acquapendente 261 09/01/1997 VT Non ammesso 23.800

ORSI  LETIZIA Empoli 262 12/04/1997 FI Non ammesso 23.700

RINALDI  CAMILLA Grosseto 263 23/07/1997 GR Non ammesso 23.600

GAROFALO  MARCO Siena 264 01/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 23.600

CEROFOLINI  GABRIELE Bibbiena 265 01/10/1991 AR Non ammesso 23.500

MALLAH  JARIR Grosseto 266 08/08/1996 GR Non ammesso 23.500

BARTOLINI  ALESSIO Arezzo 267 01/10/1997 AR Non ammesso 23.500

VATORE  GIULIA Grosseto 268 23/12/1996 GR Non ammesso 23.400

CAPACCI  JASMINE Arezzo 269 07/09/1994 AR Non ammesso 23.200

MECONCELLI  GABRIELE Siena 270 13/08/1996 SI Non ammesso 23.200

MANCINI  GIULIA Grosseto 271 27/05/1996 GR Non ammesso 22.700

PEPI  MATTIA Siena 272 01/07/1996 SI Non ammesso 22.700

SEVERI  NICCOLÒ Arezzo 273 03/06/1997 AR Non ammesso 22.700

LORENZINI  MARTINA Siena 274 16/02/1996 SI Non ammesso 22.300

RIPULLONE  GIULIA Stigliano 275 08/09/1993 MT Non ammesso 22.100

IANNÌ  LUCA Mazzarino 276 31/07/1997 CL Non ammesso 22.100

SINA  JOANA Tirana 277 06/01/1987 Non ammesso 22.000
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Pos. Prematr
.

Nominativo
Data

nascita Comune / Città Punti Stato
Data
com.

Scad.
Amm.

Scad.
Preimm.

NICOLOSI  ANTONINO Paternò 278 01/03/1998 CT Non ammesso 22.000

UGURGIERI  NICOLA Grosseto 279 03/07/1997 GR Non ammesso 21.900

PAGNI  FRANCESCO Siena 280 04/11/1996 SI Non ammesso 21.800

SALVIETTI  FRANCESCA Cortona 281 19/09/1973 AR Non ammesso 21.700

ANDREONI  ALESSIO Acquapendente 282 20/02/1997 VT Non ammesso 21.700

NASTI  VALENTINA Torre Annunziata 283 02/03/1996 NA Non ammesso 21.700

RROSHI  SARA Arezzo 284 12/05/1997 AR Non ammesso 21.700

VENTURINI  MARIA SERENA Roma 285 29/11/1997 RM Non ammesso 21.600

SIRAGUSA  ILARIA Poggibonsi 286 26/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 21.600

CASCINI  CAMILLA Montevarchi 287 11/12/1996 AR Non ammesso 21.600

CHERUBINI  SOFIA Grosseto 288 16/09/1995 GR Non ammesso 21.500

MULAS  MONICA Lanusei 289 14/05/1997 NU Non ammesso 21.300

MANGONE  ORNELLA Cariati 290 20/12/1996 CS Non ammesso 21.200

SPINELLI  FEDERICO Siena 291 28/10/1997 SI Non ammesso 21.000

ALBA  SARA Mussomeli 292 04/04/1997 CL Non ammesso 20.900

CRUZ BACA  GERALDINE KRISTEL ALEXA Lima 293 16/01/1996 Non ammesso 20.700

LENTI  EMANUELA Chiusi 294 15/11/1986 SI Non ammesso 20.300

NOTO  CLARA Ragusa 295 04/05/1996 RG Non ammesso 20.000

COMETI  VITTORIA Poggibonsi 296 22/12/1997 SI Non ammesso 20.000
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RANDELLINI  PIETRO Arezzo 1 05/10/1996 AR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 54.400

GIOVAGNOLI  MARCO Viterbo 2 25/09/1993 VT 04/10/2016Immatricolato 53.000

AGGRAVI  ENEA Poggibonsi 3 10/02/1997 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 50.400

FANETTI  PIETRO Siena 4 27/07/1997 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 45.700

ROSSI  TOMMASO Montepulciano 5 06/07/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 44.900

CHIANTINI  MATTEO Siena 6 29/04/1989 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 44.800

FRANCINI  SILVIA Arezzo 7 01/07/1997 AR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 44.200

CORVINO  PALMERINO Mercato San Severino 8 09/01/1998 SA 04/10/2016Immatricolato 43.600

MICCI  ANDREA Orvieto 9 15/01/1995 TR 04/10/2016Immatricolato 43.300

ZENUNI  TATIANA Empoli 10 20/01/1997 FI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 41.100

CIPRIANI  SILVIA Poggibonsi 11 11/04/1996 SI 04/10/2016Immatricolato 40.300

MALTESE  SOFIA Palermo 12 06/05/1996 PA 10/10/2016Immatricolato 38.400

SAVARINO  CARMELO Ragusa 13 07/09/1989 RG 10/10/2016Immatricolato 35.800

BARNESCHI  SIMONA Chiusi 14 30/04/1989 SI 10/10/2016Immatricolato 34.800

AGOSTINO  PAOLA Locri 15 21/05/1996 RC 17/10/2016Immatricolato 33.000

MARONGIU  NICOLA Lanusei 16 30/05/1990 NU 17/10/2016Immatricolato 32.900

LACHI  MADDALENA Siena 17 11/10/1997 SI 20/10/2016Immatricolato 32.600

STORTINI  CARLO ALBERTO Siena 18 21/11/1996 SI 10/11/2016Immatricolato 30.100

PUZZONIA  ELISABETTA Sapri 19 25/08/1996 SA 10/11/2016Immatricolato 29.300

GANCI  MARTINA Paola 20 22/03/1996 CS 05/12/2016Ammesso 28.900

POGGIANI  GABRIELE Siena 21 21/11/1993 SI Non ammesso 27.800
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CATINARI  MAURA Civitanova Marche 22 08/08/1982 MC Non ammesso 27.700

BACCI  VALERIA Orbetello 23 10/05/1997 GR Non ammesso 27.200

CARFAGNA  ALBERTA Agnone 24 26/10/1989 IS Non ammesso 27.100

ANTONUCCI  ISABELLA Galatina 25 05/09/1997 LE Non ammesso 26.400

SANITATE  PIERLUCA Noci 26 29/04/1995 BA Non ammesso 26.100

MORREALE  SMERALDA Agrigento 27 10/11/1997 AG Non ammesso 26.000

ZACCHEI  MARGHERITA Montepulciano 28 01/09/1997 SI Non ammesso 25.800

FREGOSI  AMBRA MARIA Grosseto 29 10/07/1997 GR Non ammesso 24.300

GAROFALO  MARCO Siena 30 01/06/1997 SI Non ammesso 23.600

VATORE  GIULIA Grosseto 31 23/12/1996 GR Non ammesso 23.400

LOPATRIELLO  LUCA Piedimonte Matese 32 25/10/1995 CE Non ammesso 21.500
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